2023 Roadway Improvement Program

Bid Schedule

2023 Roadway Improvement Project 

Duston Road

Salem, New Hampshire

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT UNIT PRICE EXTENDED TOTAL

Words Figures (Figures)

EST. QTY.

615.0601 TRAFFIC SIGN, TYPE CC 20 SF

618.6 UNIFORMED OFFICERS 75000 ALLOW SEVENTY-FIVE THOUSAND DOLLARS $75,000.00 $75,000.00

619.1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 1 U

622.55 REMOVE & RESET MONUMENT 21 EA

628.2 SAWED BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT 1000 LF

632.0104 RETROREFLECTIVE PAINT PAVE. MARKING, 4" LINE 12300 LF

632.3118 RETROREFLECT. THERMOPLAS. PAVE. MARKING, 18" LINE 92 LF

645.441 SEDIMENT FILTER LOGS (COMPOST SOCK) 400 LF

[...]

Words Figures (Figures)

EST. QTY.

646.31 TURF ESTABLISHMENT WITH MULCH AND TACKIFIERS 7000 SY

653.003 SHRUB 18" - 24" HEIGHT 10 EA

670.066 REMOVE & RESET MAILBOX 15 EA

692 MOBILIZATION 1 U

900 PRECAST HEADWALLS 4 EA

1010.2 ASPHALT CEMENT ADJUSTMENT (ALLOWANCE) 15000 ALLOW FIFTEEN THOUSAND DOLLARS $15,000.00 $15,000.00

TOTAL AMOUNT

Key to Units:  LF = Linear Feet;  VF = Vertical Feet;  SY = Square Yards;  CY = Cubic Yards;  LS = Lump Sum;  EA = Each, ALLOW - Allowance, U - Unit

2023 Roadway Improvement Program

The undersigned agrees that extra work, if any, performed in accordance with the